CORRIDA FINAL DA COPA

Relatério Geral - 9KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

29
148
149
150

91

64
127

115

136
213
59
133
22
155
122
141
138
158
135
194
51
170
21
182
179
132
192
116
117
184

Nome
BEATRIZ G S NASCIMENTO
NILVA PEREIRA DA SILVA NUNES
NILZA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS DE AL
NILZETE RIBEITO MARTINS
JESSICA MESSIAS LEVADINHA
ELISANGELA PAZ DE CAMARGO
LUZIA IRACI DA SILVA
ADRIANA SILVESTRE DE CARVALHO

JOSINEIDE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ALBEA

MARIA DE FATIMA NEVES DE SOUZA
MARI DEGUCHI

ELAINE TEIXEIRA ALVES GONCALVES
MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA ROBERTO
ANITA MARIA DOS SANTOS

PAULA MENDES DO REGO

LUCINETE NOVAIS DA SILVA

MERY ELLEN BOLI

MARIA RITA DE CAIRES CORIGLIANO
REBECA BASTOS OLIVEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA E. SILVA

VALNETE BASTOS MACHADO

EDNA MARIA LOPES CAMILO

ROSA MARIA CYBIS DO CARMO
ANDREA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
SILVANA BRANDET JACINTO

SHELLY ARANDA MEIRELLES

MARIA APARECIDA DE S. OSHIMA
VALERIA JACINO

KANAMI HIRAI

KATIA SANAE NODA

SONIA CRISTINA L.DA SILVA

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

35
61
38
45
23
34
46
42
46

59
46
39
52
57
45
63
38
57
17
64
49
50
57
34
34
17
46
46
51
43
44

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3539 -
F6099 -
F3539 -
F4549 1
F2024 1
F3034 1
F4549 2
F4044 1
F4549 3
F5559 1
F4549 4
F3539 1
F5054 1
F5559 2
F4549 5
F6099 1
F3539 2
F5559 3
F1619 1
F6099 2
F4549 6
F5054 2
F5559 4
F3034 2
F3034 3
F1619 2
F4549 7
F4549 8
F5054 3
F4044 2
F4044 3

Equipe
CASAL NASCIEMNTO
EQUIPE: COYOTES RUN

MONTEVERGINE
SPRINT ATALANTHA
CEM BOLETO
APEX

NEIDE

Correntina-Ba
AZ RUNNING
ELAINE
ECTAVARES
CEAB TURISMO

Amigos Bosque Maia

MERY

Adriano Bastos
Colégio Julio Mesquita
100BOLETO
EDNA

Equipe Lara

REDE ATLETA

USE TAXI SPORTS
ARANDA FITNESS TREMEMBE
Prorunner

EQUIPE: COYOTES RUN

MONTEVERGINE

Tempo
00:32:45
00:33:42
00:35:39
00:36:36
00:36:41
00:39:34
00:40:38
00:41:14
00:44:11

00:44:13
00:44:47
00:44:32
00:46:01
00:45:55
00:46:20
00:47:17
00:47:14
00:47:27
00:56:06
00:49:01
00:49:19
00:49:29
00:50:00
00:49:51
00:49:44
00:50:32
00:50:49
00:52:46
00:53:09
00:54:24

00:54:20

Liquido
00:32:44
00:33:40
00:35:39
00:36:35
00:36:39
00:39:32
00:40:38
00:41:11
00:44:04

00:44:10
00:44:11
00:44:26
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:46:00
00:47:00
00:47:07
00:47:21
00:48:21
00:48:55
00:49:14
00:49:16
00:49:36
00:49:40
00:49:40
00:50:26
00:50:45
00:52:41
00:53:01
00:54:05

00:54:13
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CORRIDA FINAL DA COPA

Relatério Geral - 9KM - Feminino

32 60 ELENICE DE SOUZA MORGADO F 53 F5054 4 Prorunner 00:54:32 00:54:28
33 75 FRANCISCA ZENILDA MELO SOARES F 47 F4549 9 Speedy Abi 00:55:02 00:55:02
34 18  ANA MARILZA MARTINS F 57 F5559 5 LULU 00:55:17 00:55:07
35 31 CARLA GISELE DA SILVA F 47 F4549 10 SEM EQUIPE 00:55:32 00:55:27
36 174 SARA MARIA QUAGLIO F 40 F4044 4 EAMSP/METRUS 00:55:43 00:55:39
37 80  GINA MARCIA FREITAS DA SILVEIRA F 48 F4549 11 00:57:13 00:56:22
38 220 HELEN NICE DA SILVA F 47 F4549 12 00:57:58 00:57:31
39 77  GERALDA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS F 57 F5559 6 00:58:19 00:58:08
40 17 ANA MARIA DE FREITAS JACOMEL F 54 F5054 5 NENHUM 00:59:15 00:58:45
41 39  CRISTIANE ALVES DE ANDRADE F 39 F3539 3 00:58:54 00:58:49
42 134 MARIA AUXILIADORA DE OLIVEIRA F 63 F6099 3 INDIVIDUAL 00:59:05 00:58:49
43 183 SILVIA MARQUES F 52 F5054 6 SILABOR 00:59:23 00:59:11
44 4 ADRIANA ALVES F 40 F4044 5 00:59:45 00:59:22
45 137 MARIA DE LOURDES MONTEIRO F 60 F6099 4 CERET 01:01:01 01:00:29
46 20 ANDREA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS F 36 F3539 4 01:01:35 01:01:24
47 84  IZILDA MARIA MARTINS F 59 F5559 7 01:02:10 01:01:59
48 61 ELETE SILVA FIUZA ROSA F 72 F6099 5 Santista 01:03:41 01:03:33
49 63 ELIETE ALVINO SOBRAL PINHEIRO F 55 F5559 8 FELIZ CORRENDO 01:06:18 01:06:08
ALVARES
50 12 ALICE SHIMURA F 64 F6099 6 SESC INTERLAGOS 01:07:49 01:07:26
51 27  ARIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA F 40 F4044 6 BYTE RUNNERS 01:08:15 01:07:48
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